
 BEFORE SCHOOL/LUNCH YEARS LOCATION  AFTER SCHOOL – 4.30pm YEARS LOCATION 

MONDAY 

Senior Choir 8.20am & 12.45pm 
Basketball  
Volleyball 

Film and Media Internship 
Drama Club 

Homework/Lego Club 
Science Club 

Spanish Revision 
Maths Foundation Drop In 

Craft Club  

Year 8-13 
Year 7 

All Years 
KS3+4 
Year 7 

KS3 
Year 7 

Year 11 
Year 11 
All Years 

M1 
Sports Hall 

Gym 
B7 

Drama Studio 
B3 
S2 
D4 

A10 
H1 

 Girls Football 
Rock Group 

Homework Club 
DofE  

All Years 
All Years 

KS3 
Year 9+ 

3G/Sports Hall 
M1 
H2 

Library 

TUESDAY 
 

 
 
 

Year 8 Vocal Group – 8.20am 
Basketball Club  

Junior Choir  
Badminton 

Homework/Lego Club 
Tech Revision  

Books and Biscuits 
Rubix Cube Club 

Chemistry Revision 
Open Studio/Art Intervention 

KS4 Study Space 
Craft Club 

Year 8 
Year 10 
Year 7 

All Years 
KS3 
KS4 

Year 7 
All Years 
Year 11 
Year 11 

KS4 
All Years 

M1 
Gym 
M1 

Sports Hall 
B3 

T2/6 
A9 

A19 
S5 

B10 
E1 
H1 

 Netball  
Games Developer 

Homework/Revision  
Arts Award 

Homework Club 
GCSE French 

Psychology Booster 
Male Vocal Group 

Open Studio/Art Intervention 
KS4 Study Space 

DofE 

Year 7-8 
All Years 

KS4 
Year 9 

KS3 
Year 10/11 

Year 11 
All Years 
Year 11 

KS4 
Year 9+ 

MUGA/Sports Hall 
B9 
B6 
M1 
H2 
D1 

A10 
M4 
B10 
H4 

Library 

WEDNESDAY 
 

Jazz Band  
Basketball  
Benchball 

Beatboxing 
Design & Technology Eco Club  

Computing Clinic  
Homework/Lego Club 

Board Game Club 
Art Club 

Everyone’s Allies 
Drama Club 

Girls Football 
Maths Higher Revision Drop In 
Open Studio/Art Intervention 

KS4 Study Space 
KS3 French Club 

Craft Club 

All Years 
Years 9 

All Years 
All Years 
All Years 
KS4&5 

KS3 
All Years 

Year 7 and 8 
All Years 

Year 8 
All Years 
Year 11 
Year 10 

KS4 
KS3 

All Years 

M1 
Sports Hall 

Gym 
M4 
T3 
B8 
B3 
T1 

B11 
B2 

Drama Studio 
3G 
A17 
B10 
E1 
D3 
H1 

  
 
 

Homework/Revision  
Woodwind Group 

Computing Social Club 
Homework Club 

Library Club   
Climbing Club 

Chemistry Revision 
Girls Rugby 

KS4 Study Space 
Engineering Club 

 

 
 
 

KS4 
All Years 

KS3 
KS3 

Year 9+ 
All Years 
Year 11 
All Years 

KS4 
KS3 

 

 
 
 

B6 
M1 
B8 
H2 

Library 
Sports Hall 

S5 
Sports Hall/Field/3G 

H4 
A3 

 

THURSDAY 

Percussion Group 8.20am 
Basketball  
Orchestra  
Archery 

Homework/Lego Club 
Maths Support 

Tech 
Sci-fi Film Club 

KS4 Study Space 
KS3 Spanish Club 

Craft Club 

Year 7-13 
Year 10 

Year 7-13 
All Years 

KS3 
KS4 
KS4 
KS3 
KS4 
KS3 

All Years 

M1 
Sports Hall 

M1 
Gym 
B3 
11 

T2/6 
D3 
E1 
D3 
H1 

 Netball 
Media Catch-up/Revision 

Homework/Revision  
Advanced Strings 

Brass Group 
Homework Club 

DofE  
Football mixed 
Robot Rumble 

KS4 Study Space 
Engineering Club 

KS3 Languages Club 

Years 9 & 10 
KS4 
KS4 

All Years 
All Years 

KS3 
Year 9+ 
All Years 
All Years  

KS4 
KS4  
KS3 

MUGA/Sports Hall 
B7 
B6 
M4 
M3 
H2 

Library 
3G/Field 

S5 
H4 
A3  
D3 
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FRIDAY 

Chamber Choir  
Indoor Tennis  

Debating Club/Youth Speaks 
Film Club 

Intermediate Strings 
Volleyball 

KS3 Maths Club 
Homework/Lego Club 

Craft Club 
 
 

     Invitation Only  
All Years 
All Years 

KS3 
All Years 
All Years 

KS3 
All Years 
All Years   

 

M1 
Sports Hall 

A8 
B7 
M4 

Gym 
A11 
B3 
H1 

 

    


