Priory School Clubs and After School Activities – Spring Term 2024

	Priory School					
100000	BEFORE SCHOOL/LUNCH	YEARS	LOCATION	AFTER SCHOOL – 4.30pm	YEARS	LOCATION
Salla!	Senior Choir 8.20am & 12.45pm	Year 8-13	M1	Girls Football	All Years	3G/Sports Hall
	Basketball	Year 7	Sports Hall	Rock Group	All Years	M1
	Volleyball	All Years	Gym	Homework Club	KS3	H2
	Film and Media Internship	KS3+4	B7	DofE	Year 9+	Library
MONDAY	Drama Club	Year 7	Drama Studio	DOIL	Teal 51	Library
WIGNDAT	Homework/Lego Club	KS3	В3	*		
	Science Club	Year 7	S2			
	Spanish Revision	Year 11	D4	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	Maths Foundation Drop In	Year 11	A10	₹		
	Craft Club	All Years	H1			
	Year 8 Vocal Group – 8.20am	Year 8	M1	Netball	Year 7-8	MUGA/Sports Hall
	Basketball Club	Year 10	Gym	Games Developer	All Years	В9
TUESDAY	Junior Choir	Year 7	M1	Homework/Revision	KS4	В6
	Badminton	All Years	Sports Hall	Arts Award	Year 9	M1
£ 2	Homework/Lego Club	KS3	В3	Homework Club	KS3	H2
	Tech Revision	KS4	T2/6	GCSE French	Year 10/11	D1
70	Books and Biscuits	Year 7	A9	Psychology Booster	Year 11	A10
~	Rubix Cube Club	All Years	A19	Male Vocal Group	All Years	M4
7	Chemistry Revision	Year 11	S5	Open Studio/Art Intervention	Year 11	B10
69	Open Studio/Art Intervention	Year 11	B10	KS4 Study Space	KS4	H4
	KS4 Study Space	KS4	E1	DofE	Year 9+	Library
	Craft Club	All Years	H1			
	Jazz Band	All Years	M1	No. and the second seco		
	Basketball	Years 9	Sports Hall	XX.		
	Benchball	All Years	Gym			
	Beatboxing	All Years	M4	Homework/Revision	KS4	B6
	Design & Technology Eco Club	All Years	T3	Woodwind Group	All Years	M1
	Computing Clinic	KS4&5	B8	Computing Social Club	KS3	B8
	Homework/Lego Club	KS3	B3	Homework Club	KS3	H2
WEDNESDAY	Board Game Club	All Years	T1	Library Club	Year 9+	Library
	Art Club	Year 7 and 8	B11	Climbing Club	All Years	Sports Hall
	Everyone's Allies	All Years	B2	Chemistry Revision	Year 11	S5
	Drama Club	Year 8	Drama Studio	Girls Rugby	All Years	Sports Hall/Field/3G
	Girls Football	All Years	3G	KS4 Study Space	KS4	H4
	Maths Higher Revision Drop In	Year 11	A17	Engineering Club	KS3	A3
	Open Studio/Art Intervention	Year 10	B10	G G		
	KS4 Study Space	KS4	E1			
	KS3 French Club	KS3	D3			
	Craft Club	All Years	H1			
	Percussion Group 8.20am	Year 7-13	M1	Netball	Years 9 & 10	MUGA/Sports Hall
	Basketball	Year 10	Sports Hall	Media Catch-up/Revision	KS4	В7
	Orchestra	Year 7-13	M1	Homework/Revision	KS4	В6
	Archery	All Years	Gym	Advanced Strings	All Years	M4
	Homework/Lego Club	KS3	В3	Brass Group	All Years	M3
THURSDAY	Maths Support	KS4	11	Homework Club	KS3	H2
IIIONSDAI	Tech	KS4	T2/6	DofE	Year 9+	Library
	Sci-fi Film Club	KS3	D3	Football mixed	All Years	3G/Field
	KS4 Study Space	KS4	E1	Robot Rumble	All Years	S 5
	KS3 Spanish Club	KS3	D3	KS4 Study Space	KS4	H4
	Craft Club	All Years	H1	Engineering Club	KS4	A3
				KS3 Languages Club	KS3	D3

	Chamber Choir	Invitation Only	M1	
FRIDAY	Indoor Tennis	All Years	Sports Hall	
	Debating Club/Youth Speaks	All Years	A8	
	Film Club	KS3	В7	
	Intermediate Strings	All Years	M4	
	Volleyball	All Years	Gym	
	KS3 Maths Club	KS3	A11	
	Homework/Lego Club	All Years	В3	
	Craft Club	All Years	H1	